Great Oaks Charter School - Bridgeport

GOBPT October Finance Meeting

Published on October 8, 2024 at 9:00 AM EDT
Amended on October 9, 2024 at 4:23 PM EDT

Date and Time
Wednesday October 9, 2024 at 5:00 PM EDT

Location

375 Howard Ave.
Bridgeport, CT 06605

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance Corey Sneed
B. Call the Meeting to Order Corey Sneed
C. Approve Last Month's Meeting Minutes Approve Corey Sneed
Minutes

Approve minutes for GOBPT September Finance Meeting on September 11, 2024

1. Administrative / Financial Overview

A. Current Cash Position FYI Benjamin Chan
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Time

5:00 PM

Tm

Tm

Tm

5:03 PM

5m
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1. Financial Review

A. Other Items

Iv. Additional Items

A. Updates

B. New Vendors

» Gale/Cengage
* Riverview Bistro
* Bishop's Orchards

Purpose

FYI

Discuss

FYI

» Vazzy's and Dave Grant Caterers (Gala)

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Vote

Attention: Times and Locations are subject to change.
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Presenter

Benjamin Chan

Benjamin Chan

Benjamin Chan

Corey Sneed

Time

5:08 PM

10m

5:18 PM

10m

5m

5:33 PM

1Tm
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