

Great Oaks Charter School - Bridgeport

GOBPT October Finance Meeting

Published on October 8, 2024 at 9:00 AM EDT Amended on October 9, 2024 at 4:23 PM EDT

Date and Time

Wednesday October 9, 2024 at 5:00 PM EDT

Location

375 Howard Ave.

Bridgeport, CT 06605

Agenda

			Purpose	Presenter	Time	
l.	Ор	ening Items			5:00 PM	
	A.	Record Attendance		Corey Sneed	1 m	
	B.	Call the Meeting to Order		Corey Sneed	1 m	
	C.	Approve Last Month's Meeting Minutes	Approve Minutes	Corey Sneed	1 m	
	Approve minutes for GOBPT September Finance Meeting on September 11, 2024					
II.	Ad	ministrative / Financial Overview			5:03 PM	
	A.	Current Cash Position	FYI	Benjamin Chan	5 m	

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
III.	Financial Review			5:08 PM
	A. Other Items	FYI	Benjamin Chan	10 m
IV.	Additional Items		5:18 PM	
	A. Updates	Discuss	Benjamin Chan	10 m
	B. New Vendors	FYI	Benjamin Chan	5 m
	Gale/CengageRiverview BistroBishop's OrchardsVazzy's and Dave Grant Caterers (Gala)			
V.	Closing Items			5:33 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Corey Sneed	1 m

Attention: Times and Locations are subject to change.